Specyfikacje techniczne : Ref. 3808

##

Rodzaj potaczenia
Katowe

Sposéb montazu

2 L
Zakres czestotliwosci

Impedancja

Straty wtraceniowe (0,3-1000MHz)
Straty wtraceniowe (1000-2150MHz)
Perdas inserg&o (2150-3000MHz)

MHz

dB
dB
dB

F
Meskie
Nie
Nakrecane
RG-59
0,3...3000
75
-0,12
-0,16
-0,2
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